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AGGREGATE OF FASTEST TIMES OVER THREE COURSES
OVERALL

PLACE DRIVER CAR CLASS COURSE 1 COURSE 2 COURSE 3 AGGREGATE
1 Robin Feck Mitsubishi Lancer 4WD 1.24.85 1.24.88 1.24.93 4.14.70
2 Rod Bracegirdle Subaru Leone 4WD 1.26.81 1.29.84 1.25.85 4.22.50
3 Daniel Feck Mitsubishi Lancer 4WD 1.28.08 1.28.18 1.25.27 4.23.77
4 Don McLean Subaru Impreza 4WD 1.28.46 1.30.18 1.27.22 4.25.86
5 John Poulton Subaru Legacy 4WD 1.30.92 1.29.02 1.38.67 4.38.61
6 Keith Stewart Mitsubishi Emerald 2WD 1.32.92 1.29.02 1.32.38 4.34.32
7 Michael McLean Mazda Sentra 2WD 1.33.62 1.33.57 1.32.41 4.36.60
8 Cole Brown Mitsubishi Libero 4WD 1.38.23 1.35.43 1.30.00 4.43.66
9 Darelle Thompson Mitsubishi Emerald 2WD 1.37.31 1.37.47 1.32.20 4.46.98

10 Sarah Stewart Mitsubishi Emerald 2WD 1.37.71 1.36.58 1.39.11 4.53.40
11 Bradley Stewart Subaru Impreza 4WD 1.39.66 1.35.46 1.41.28 4.56.40
12 Daniel Krinkel Toyota Soarer 2WD 1.46.00 1.36.57 1.37.18 4.59.75
13 Baden Brown Mitsubishi Libero 4WD 1.48.62 1.38.32 1.34.44 5.01.38
14 Gayle Cresswell Subaru Legacy 4WD 1.40.80 1.40.56 1.41.16 5.02.42
15 Ian Stewart Subaru Legacy 4WD 1.41.34 1.41.76 1.43.45 5.06.55
16 Craig Buckeridge Datsun Sunny 2WD 1.35.72 1.54.50 1.39.56 5.09.78
17 Thomas Dornbusch Bluebird 2WD 1.44.14 1.42.30 1.44.37 5.10.81
18 Hamish Gore Mazda Sentra 2WD 1.52.92 1.41.43 1.38.63 5.12.98
19 Anna Stewart Mitsubishi Emerald 2WD 1.48.33 1.43.23 1.46.21 5.17.77
20 Chris Heath Toyota Altezza 2WD 1.45.67 1.42.87 1.56.19 5.24.73
21 Ryan Dornbusch Bluebird 2WD 1.52.59 1.46.70 1.48.19 5.27.48
22 Jarrod Bracegirdle Subaru Leone 4WD 1.54.48 1.53.36 1.57.08 5.44.92
23 Cameron McLean Mazda Sentra 2WD 2.13.36 1.51.42 1.56.94 6.01.72
24 Aaron McCutcheon Suzuki Alto 2WD 1.35.40 1.37.04 DNS DNF
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BY CLASS – 4WD
Class Place O/A Place DRIVER CAR CLASS COURSE 1 COURSE 2 COURSE 3 AGGREGATE

1 1 Robin Feck Mitsubishi Lancer 4WD 1.24.85 1.24.88 1.24.93 4.14.70
2 2 Rod Bracegirdle Subaru Leone 4WD 1.26.81 1.29.84 1.25.85 4.22.50
3 3 Daniel Feck Mitsubishi Lancer 4WD 1.28.08 1.28.18 1.25.27 4.23.77
4 4 Don McLean Subaru Impreza 4WD 1.28.46 1.30.18 1.27.22 4.25.86
5 5 John Poulton Subaru Legacy 4WD 1.30.92 1.29.02 1.38.67 4.38.61
6 8 Cole Brown Mitsubishi Libero 4WD 1.38.23 1.35.43 1.30.00 4.43.66
7 11 Bradley Stewart Subaru Impreza 4WD 1.39.66 1.35.46 1.41.28 4.56.40
8 13 Baden Brown Mitsubishi Libero 4WD 1.48.62 1.38.32 1.34.44 5.01.38
9 14 Gayle Cresswell Subaru Legacy 4WD 1.40.80 1.40.56 1.41.16 5.02.42

10 15 Ian Stewart Subaru Legacy 4WD 1.41.34 1.41.76 1.43.45 5.06.55
11 22 Jarrod Bracegirdle Subaru Leone 4WD 1.54.48 1.53.36 1.57.08 5.44.92

BY CLASS – 2WD
Class Place O/A Place DRIVER CAR CLASS COURSE 1 COURSE 2 COURSE 3 AGGREGATE

1 6 Keith Stewart Mitsubishi Emerald 2WD 1.32.92 1.29.02 1.32.38 4.34.32
2 7 Michael McLean Mazda Sentra 2WD 1.33.62 1.33.57 1.32.41 4.36.60
3 9 Darelle Thompson Mitsubishi Emerald 2WD 1.37.31 1.37.47 1.32.20 4.46.98
4 10 Sarah Stewart Mitsubishi Emerald 2WD 1.37.71 1.36.58 1.39.11 4.53.40
5 12 Daniel Krinkel Toyota Soarer 2WD 1.46.00 1.36.57 1.37.18 4.59.75
6 16 Craig Buckeridge Datsun Sunny 2WD 1.35.72 1.54.50 1.39.56 5.09.78
7 17 Thomas Dornbusch Bluebird 2WD 1.44.14 1.42.30 1.44.37 5.10.81
8 18 Hamish Gore Mazda Sentra 2WD 1.52.92 1.41.43 1.38.63 5.12.98
9 19 Anna Stewart Mitsubishi Emerald 2WD 1.48.33 1.43.23 1.46.21 5.17.77

10 20 Chris Heath Toyota Altezza 2WD 1.45.67 1.42.87 1.56.19 5.24.73
11 21 Ryan Dornbusch Bluebird 2WD 1.52.59 1.46.70 1.48.19 5.27.48
12 23 Cameron McLean Mazda Sentra 2WD 2.13.36 1.51.42 1.56.94 6.01.72
13 24 Aaron McCutcheon Suzuki Alto 2WD 1.35.40 1.37.04 DNS DNF



Sheet1

Page 3

AGGREGATE OF FASTEST TIMES OVER THREE COURSES
UNDER 18 YEARS

PLACE DRIVER CAR CLASS COURSE 1 COURSE 2 COURSE 3 AGGREGATE
10 Sarah Stewart Mitsubishi Emerald 2WD 1.37.71 1.36.58 1.39.11 4.53.40
11 Bradley Stewart Subaru Impreza 4WD 1.39.66 1.35.46 1.41.28 4.56.40
16 Craig Buckeridge Datsun Sunny 2WD 1.35.72 1.54.50 1.39.56 5.09.78
17 Thomas Dornbusch Bluebird 2WD 1.44.14 1.42.30 1.44.37 5.10.81
19 Anna Stewart Mitsubishi Emerald 2WD 1.48.33 1.43.23 1.46.21 5.17.77
21 Ryan Dornbusch Bluebird 2WD 1.52.59 1.46.70 1.48.19 5.27.48
23 Cameron McLean Mazda Sentra 2WD 2.13.36 1.51.42 1.56.94 6.01.72
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